FEATURES AND BENEFITS
ENGINEERED FOR UNIVERSAL
VALVE COMPATIBILITY
•	 Supports over 250 Honeywell
linear valve SKUs up to DN40/50.
•	 Features max 9 mm stroke with
automatic valve calibration for
diverse valve requirements

Honeywell ML71XCPA Series Actuator
Honeywell ML71XCPA Valve Actuators - Product Datasheet  |   www.buildings.honeywell.com   |   2
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
BUTTON SETTINGS
ACTION TYPE RESULTS
Short press (less than 1 seconds) To switch On/Off the Manual Override mode.
Long press (more than 3 seconds) To start the Self-calibration mode.
ACTUATOR PART NUMBERS
SKUs MANUAL OPERATION STEM FORCE FEEDBACK CABLE
ML711CPA Mechanical and electronic
manual override
100 N Available 4-wire Halogen-free cables
ML712CPA 200 N
ML713CPA 300 N
ML711CPA-N Electronic manual override 100 N Not available 3- wire Halogen-free cables
ML712CPA-N 200 N
ML713CPA-N 300 N
* DIP Switch is below the DIP switch rubber cover.
** Available with the Honeywell ML711CPA, ML712CPA, and ML713CPA valve actuator variants.
95
 m
m
69 mm49 mm
HARDWARE OVERVIEW
Rubber
Cover**
DIP Switch*
Button**
Manual Knob keyhole /
Hexagonal key hole**
Manual Knob
in the holder
Honeywell ML71XCPA Valve Actuators - Product Datasheet  |   www.buildings.honeywell.com   |   3
DIP SWITCH
DIP SWITCH CONFIGURATION
DIP NAME DESCRIPTION ON OFF (DEFAULT)
1 RA  / DA To select the Reverse Action